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LAND:1:1: 0.43 AC

2003HX Base Yr

1248 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,038 115.4300 129.28 263,473 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1650

BAS 1,650 100 1,650 138,653

FCP 460 25 115 9,664

FEP 200 80 160 13,445

FOP 150 30 45 3,782

UST 32 45 14 1,177

UST 120 45 54 4,538

2,612 2,038 171,257

BAS= W38 S29 E13 FOP= S6 E25N6 W25$ E45 FCP= E20 N23 W20 S23$
N15 UST= N8 W4 S8 E4$ W4 N8 E4 UST= E20 N6 W20 S6$ N6 FEP=
N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 180

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

680

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


